THANKS TO OUR 2019 CCV BLUES SEASON SPONSORS!!

Viroqua VFW
Ryan & Holly Manske
Schlicht Insurance
Citizens First Bank
Q102 WVRQ-FM

Phil Strand Agency - Americn Family Ins.

Peter & Sue Walby
In Memory of Bruce Larson & Burt
Ekern
Paul & Gwen Bahr
Hess Excavating, Inc.
Jerry & Linda Thompson
L.E. & E.C. Homstad
Annonymous
Orlan & Denise Bakkum
Greg & Laurie Servais
Richard Nestingen & Geraldine
Vince Hundt
Annonymous
Weiker Family
Koon Kreek Feeds
Carol M. Bluske
Tim, Dawn & Addison Shelton
Ronald Hoff
Michael Holte
llene & Gary Gustafson
Stuart B. Peterson
Norwegian Hollow Hideaway
Mike & Marla Fencl
Annonymous
Bob & Dawn Withington
Ron & Gen Lenser
Von Ruden Meat Processing, LLC
Coon Valley Dairy Supply
Jim & Marge Roh
Norman Sidie
Westby Rod & Gun
Coon Valley Lions Club
Carl E. Daffinrud
Jon Koula
Betty Nelson
Dave & Sue Fanta
Adam & Alison Wershofen
River Bank
Tim & Jenna Larson
David Torgerson
WCCU Credit Union
Rick Niedfeldt
Bob & Cheryl Bland
John & Sandra Ritter
Annonymous
Daniel Servais

The Blues finished the 2018 season with 2
wins in the WBA District Tournament and
advanced to the WBA State Finals in Osseo...

DATE

MAY
15
22

*26

JUNE
*2
*5

*12

*16

*23
26

*30

JuLy
*7
8
10
*14
*20
*21
*27

29-31

AUGUST
1&2
3
4
9/10/11
16/17/18

OPPONENT/SITE

Vs. La Crosse 35er’s (non-league) (Westby)
Vs. La Crescent Cardinals (non-league) (Westby)
Vs. Sparta Miller (Westby)

At Bangor Redbirds

Vs. La Crescent Cardinals (Westby)
Vs. Norwalk Knights (Westby)

Vs. Viroqua Sox (Westby)

Vs. La Crosse 35er’s (Westby)

At Osseo Merchants (non-league)

At Norwalk Knights

At La Crescent Cardinals

At La Crosse Legion (non-league) (Copeland Park)

2nd Annual Burt Ekern Memorial All-Star Game (Westby)
At La Crosse 35er’s (Stoddard)

Vs. Bangor Redbirds (Westby)

At Sparta Miller

At Viroqua Sox

MVL League Tourney First Round

MVL League Tourney First Round continued

MVL Tourney Final Four Rain Day (Viroqua Host Site)

MVL Tourney Final Four (Viroqua Host Site)
WBA Districts -Various Sites
WBA State Finals -Menomonie

TIME

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
1:30 PM

1:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:30 PM
5:30 PM

3:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:30 PM
5:00 PM
TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

** Games in bold and with an asterick in front of the date are MVL games. ..

Vernon Communications Cooperative
Tom Juan
Larry & Kathy Servais
Coon Valley Chiropractic S.C.
Carl & MaryPat Peterson
Westby Locker & Meats
Legacy Grill & Pub
Marcia & Dana Fink - New Albin Indians
Chad & Vicki Midtlien
Harvey Ekern
Codgers
Charlies Inn
The Horstman Family
Chaseburg Legion Post 202
Ron & Sandra Iverson
Robb, Shelly, Millie, Marshall & Maren Niedfeldt
Michelle Ekern
In Memory of Burt Ekern
Roger & Rachel Niedfeldt
Todd & Lynn Geary
Ryan Niedfeldt & Family
Brian & Karen Rude
Dennis & Judy Larson
Robert E. Kerska
Kristin & Heath Tschumper
Jeff & Mary Lin Wershofen
Chaseburg Mfg. Inc, “Home of the Schrusher”
Charles, Kim Devin & Bianca Nelson
Steve & Lori Nestingen
Elaine Proksch
Rucker Painting, Inc.
Betty Gilbertson
Karl & Bonnie Gilbertson
Lackore Electric Motor Repair
Faga Family
Coulee Mobile Veterinary Clinic
Eugene Johnson
Old Towne Inn
SAL Squadron 116
In Memory of Coach Jim “Coonie” Coonan
In Honor of Coach Ken Trott
William Urbanek/Marlis Urbanek
Coon Valley Conservation Club
Star Auto Service/Russ Cornford
Paul & Dawn Gale
Larry & Rachel Strangstalien
Ron Hammes Refrigeration, Inc.
Richard & Judy Brose
In Memory of Mike “Bulldog” Raasch
Coon Valley American Legion
La Crosse Post 52 Baseball
Roland & Becky Hoff



